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No. of Court by Which 
Licence Licence was Granted Name of Licensee Date of Licence 

27 May 1976 15802 Auckland N.Z.I. Finance Limited 

15802 
15802 
15802 
15802 
15802 

15802 
15802 

15801 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

15473 Auckland 

15428 Dunedin 

15766 Wellington 

15766 
15766 

15625 

14494 

14530 
14808 
11940 

12670 
14537 

10498 
15705 
13545 
14872 

14873 
14874 
15374 
14168 
15477 
15477 
15355 

16074 
15826 
15767 

15311 
16094 

10749 
15220 
15018 
15732 
15862 
14626 
15019 
14805 
14607 
13760 
15020 
13815 
15207 
15313 
15723 
15392 
15357 
15645 
15356 
14460 

14876 
15439 

11942 
15486 

15453 
15753 

15886 
15731 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Whangarei 

Oamaru 

Tauranga 
Ohakune 
Waihi .. 

Marton 
Opotiki 

Hawera 
Wellington 
Pukekohe 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 

Wellington 
North Shore 
Wellington 

Christchurch 
Wellington 

Patea .. 
Otahuhu 
Hamilton 
Wellington 
Dunedin 
Otahuhu 
Hamilton 
North Shore 
Auckland 
Whakatane 
Hamilton 
Otahuhu 
Otahuhu 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Hastings 
Palmerston North 
Tauranga 
Palmerston North 
Dannevirke 

Auckland 
Dunedin 

Waihi .. 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Wellington 

Wanganui 
Wellington 

N.Z.I. Finance Limited 
N.Z.I. Finance Limited 
N.Z.I. Finance Limited 
N.Z.I. Finance Limited 
N.Z.I. Finance Limited 

N.Z.I. Finance Limited 
N.Z.1. Finance Limited 

N.Z.I. Securities Limited 

27 May 1976 
27 May 1976 
27 May 1976 
27 May 1976 
27 May 1976 

27 May 1976 
27 May 1976 

27 May 1976 

N.Z. Land Securities (Investments) Limited 26 April 1976 

N.Z. Mortgage Trust and Bond Corpora- 15 April 1976 
tion Limited 

NZUC Finance Limited 1 April 1976 

NZUC Finance Limited 
NZUC Finance Limited 

Oakland Finance Company Limited 

Oamaru Loan and Finance Company 
Limited 

Ocean Holdings Limited 
Ohakune Finance Company 
Ohinemuri Motor Finance Company 

Limited 
Olympic Loan & Investment Limited 
Opotiki Investments Limited .. 

Opunake Finance Company Limited 
Oriental Finance Company Limited 
Owangee Investments Limited .. 
Oxford Acceptance Corporation Limited 

Pacific Finance Limited 
Padworth House Limited 
Pagg Investments Limited 
Pahl Investments Limited 
Paine Campbell Autos Limited 
Paine Campbell Autos Limited 
Palmerston North Finance Corporation 

Limited 
Panama Investments Limited .. 
P. A. Nichols 
Para Finance Company Limited 

Pashby Holdings Limited 
P. A. Stewart Investments Limited 

Patea Investments Limited 
Payton Holdings (Auckland) Limited 
Peak Finance Limited 
Pearl Investments Limited 
Perpetual Security Corporation Limited 
Peter Harrison Motors Limited 
P. G. Securities Limited 
Philip Anthony Investments 
Phyllis Gale Company Limited 
Plains Finance Limited 
Plaza Credit Investments Limited 
P. & M. Haskett Limited 
Ponic Investments Limited 
Postal Finance Bureau (N.Z.) Limited 
Premier Cash Orders .. 
Premier Discount Corporation Limited .. 
Premier Finance Company 
Preston Finance Limited 
Primary Finance Corporation Limited 
Private Acceptances Limited 

Private Loans 
Provident Finance Limited 

Provincial Transport Limited 
Prudential Investments Limited 

P. Sydney Limited 
Pubvest Securities Limited 

Pukenamu Properties Limited 
Puketiro Investments Limited 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

26 March 1976 

22 March 1976 

1 April 1976 
17 March 1976 
21 April 1976 

31 March 1976 
31 March 1976 

29 March 1976 
17 March 1976 
7 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
15 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
28 April 1976 
28 April 1976 
15 March 1976 

1 April 1976 
18 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

6 May 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
12 April 1976 
11 March 1976 
18 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
13 April 1976 
8 March 1976 
24 March 1976 .. 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
22 March 1976 
10 March 1976 .. 
1 April 1976 
6 May 1976 
15 March 1976 .. 
25 March 1976 .. 
15 March 1976 .. 
1 April 1976 
15 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
15 April 1976 

21 June 1976 
20 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

31 March 1976 
18 March 1976 .. 

2891 

Registered Office or Offices 
Corner of Lake Road and Huron Street, 

Takapuna. 
59 Spring Street, Tauranga. 
197 Stafford Street, Timaru. 
29 James Street, Whangarei. 
102 Main Street, Gore. 
B.N.Z. Building, corner of Coquet and 

Thames Street, Oamaru. 
Kolmar Road, Hunter's Corner, Papatoetoe. 
Corner of Railside Avenue and Great North 

Road, Henderson. 
N.Z.I. House, 103-105 Queen Street, 

Auckland. 
Third Floor, 149-155 Parnell Road, 

Auckland. 
106 George Street, Dunedin. 

Ninth Floor, BNSW Building, 310-324 
Lambton Quay, Wellington. 

ANZ House, Queen Street, Auckland. 
Securities House, 221 Gloucester Street, 

Christchurch. 
Corner of Tarewa Road and Porowini 

Avenue, Whangarei. 
37 Ribble Street, Oamaru. 

102 Devonport Road, Tauranga. 
Seddon Street, Raetihi. 
Normanby Road, Paeroa. 

335 Wellington Road, Marton. 
Care of Sharp & Matthews, Elliott Street, 

Opotiki. 
30 Tasman Street, Opunake. 
1 Johnsonville Road, Johnsonville. 
West Street, Pukekohe. 
Asmuss House, 17-21 Graham Street, 

Auckland 1. 
76 Anzac Avenue, Auckland. 
117 Scenic Drive, Titirangi. 
777 Tremaine Avenue, Palmerston North. 
80A Queens Drive, Lower Hutt. 
305 Great South Road, Ellerslie. 
60 Empire Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
Corner of Broadway and Victoria Avenue, 

Palmerston North. 
D.I.C. Building, Wellington. 
Main Road, Dairy Flat. 
Seventh Floor, IBM Centre, 155-161 The 

Terrace, Wellington. 
118 Victoria Street, Christchurch. 
Anvil House, 138 Wakefield Street, Welling-

ton. 
139 Egmont Street, Patea. 
113 St. George Street, Papatoetoe. 
12 Delamare Road, Hamilton. 
2 Marion Street, Wellington. 
709 Great King Street, Dunedin. 
38-46 East Tamaki Road, Papatoetoe. 
246 Anglesea Street, Hamilton. 
71 Island Bay Road, Birkdale. 
92 Paiteson Avenue, Auckland 5. 
College Road, Edgecumbe. 
P. & M. Plaza, Ward Street, Hamilton. 
458 Great South Road, Papatoetoe. 
The Mall, St. George Street, Papatoetoe. 
89 Chester Street, Christchurch. 
4 Anderson Grove, Lower Hutt. 
126 Queen Street East, Hastings. 
18 King Street, Palmerston North. 
102 Devonport Road, Tauranga. 
82 Broadway, Palmerston North. 
Tamaki Chambers, 8 Ward Street, Danne­

virke. 
193A Symonds Street, Auckland. 
Care of Gilke Lowe & Company, corner of 

Clark and High Streets, Dunedin. 
Opatito Road, Paeroa. 
Avenue Buildings, 149 Greys Avenue, 

Auckland. 
No.7 Store Camp Bunn, Panmure 6. 
Corner of Ballance and Featherston Streets, 

Wellington. 
19 Ridgway Street, Wanganui. 
Sixth Floor, Brandon House, Featherston 

Street, Wellington. 


