## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. of	Court by Which			
Licence	Licence was Granted		Date of Licence	Registered Office or Offices
15802	Auckland	N.Z.I. Finance Limited	27 May 1976	Corner of Lake Road and Huron Street, Takapuna.
15802	Auckland	N.Z.I. Finance Limited	27 May 1976	59 Spring Street, Tauranga.
15802	Auckland	N.Z.I. Finance Limited	27 May 1976 27 May 1976	197 Stafford Street, Timaru. 29 James Street, Whangarei.
15802 15802	Auckland Auckland	N.Z.I. Finance Limited N.Z.I. Finance Limited	27 May 1976 27 May 1976	102 Main Street, Gore.
15802	Auckland	N.Z.I. Finance Limited	27 May 1976	B.N.Z. Building, corner of Coquet and
15802 15802	Auckland	N.Z.I. Finance Limited N.Z.I. Finance Limited	27 May 1976 27 May 1976	Thames Street, Oamaru. Kolmar Road, Hunter's Corner, Papatoetoe. Corner of Railside Avenue and Great North
15801	Auckland	N.Z.I. Securities Limited	27 May 1976	Road, Henderson. N.Z.I. House, 103–105 Queen Street,
15473	Auckland	N.Z. Land Securities (Investments) Limited	26 April 1976	Auckland. Third Floor, 149-155 Parnell Road, Auckland.
15428	Dunedin	N.Z. Mortgage Trust and Bond Corporation Limited	15 April 1976	106 George Street, Dunedin.
15766	Wellington	NZUC Finance Limited	1 April 1976	Ninth Floor, BNSW Building, 310-324 Lambton Quay, Wellington.
15766 15766	Wellington Wellington	NZUC Finance Limited NZUC Finance Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	ANZ House, Queen Street, Auckland. Securities House, 221 Gloucester Street, Christchurch.
15625	Whangarei	Oakland Finance Company Limited	26 March 1976	Corner of Tarewa Road and Porowini Avenue, Whangarei.
14494	Oamaru	Oamaru Loan and Finance Company Limited	22 March 1976	37 Ribble Street, Oamaru.
14530	Tauranga	Ocean Holdings Limited	1 April 1976	102 Devonport Road, Tauranga.
14808 11940	Ohakune Waihi	Ohakune Finance Company Ohinemuri Motor Finance Company	17 March 1976 21 April 1976	Seddon Street, Raetihi. Normanby Road, Paeroa.
	waini	Limited	•	•
12670 14537	Marton Opotiki	Olympic Loan & Investment Limited Opotiki Investments Limited	31 March 1976 31 March 1976	335 Wellington Road, Marton. Care of Sharp & Matthews, Elliott Street, Opotiki,
10498	Hawera	Opunake Finance Company Limited	29 March 1976	30 Tasman Street, Opunake.
15705 13545	Wellington Pukekohe	Oriental Finance Company Limited Owangee Investments Limited	17 March 1976 7 April 1976	1 Johnsonville Road, Johnsonville. West Street, Pukekohe.
14872	Auckland	Oxford Acceptance Corporation Limited	1 April 1976	Asmuss House, 17-21 Graham Street,
14873	Auckland	Pacific Finance Limited	1 April 1976	Auckland 1. 76 Anzac Avenue, Auckland.
14874	Auckland	Padworth House Limited	1 April 1976	117 Scenic Drive, Titirangi.
15374 14168	Palmerston North Lower Hutt	Pagg Investments Limited	15 March 1976 1 April 1976	777 Tremaine Avenue, Palmerston North. 80A Queens Drive, Lower Hutt.
15477	Auckland	Paine Campbell Autos Limited	28 Åpril 1976	305 Great South Road, Ellerslie.
15477 15355	Auckland Palmerston North	Paine Campbell Autos Limited Palmerston North Finance Corporation Limited	28 April 1976 15 March 1976	60 Empire Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. Corner of Broadway and Victoria Avenue, Palmerston North.
16074	Wellington	Panama Investments Limited	1 April 1976	D.I.C. Building, Wellington.
15826	North Shore		18 March 1976	Main Road, Dairy Flat.
15767	Wellington	Para Finance Company Limited	1 April 1976	Seventh Floor, IBM Centre, 155–161 The Terrace, Wellington.
15311 16094	Christchurch Wellington	Pashby Holdings Limited P. A. Stewart Investments Limited	6 May 1976 1 April 1976	118 Victoria Street, Christchurch. Anvil House, 138 Wakefield Street, Wellington.
10749	Patea	Patea Investments Limited	1 April 1976	139 Egmont Street, Patea.
15220	Otahuhu	Payton Holdings (Auckland) Limited	12 April 1976	113 St. George Street, Papatoetoe.
15018 15732	Hamilton Wellington	Peak Finance Limited Pearl Investments Limited	10 3/- 1 107/	12 Delamare Road, Hamilton. 2 Marion Street, Wellington.
15862	Dunedin	Perpetual Security Corporation Limited	1 April 1976	709 Great King Street, Dunedin.
14626 15019	Otahuhu Hamilton	Peter Harrison Motors Limited P. G. Securities Limited	0.36 1.40=4	38–46 East Tamaki Road, Papatoetoe. 246 Anglesea Street, Hamilton.
14805	North Shore	Philip Anthony Investments	24 March 1976	71 Island Bay Road, Birkdale.
14607 13760	Auckland	Phyllis Gale Company Limited		92 Paiteson Avenue, Auckland 5.
15020	Whakatane Hamilton	Plains Finance Limited Plaza Credit Investments Limited	00 11 1000	College Road, Edgecumbe. P. & M. Plaza, Ward Street, Hamilton.
13815	Otahuhu	P. & M. Haskett Limited	10 March 1976	458 Great South Road, Papatoetoe.
15207 15313	Otahuhu Christchurch	n in a company of the	1 April 1976 6 May 1976	The Mall, St. George Street, Papatoetoe. 89 Chester Street, Christchurch.
15723	Wellington	Premier Cash Orders	15 March 1976	
15392 15357	Hastings Palmerston North			
15645	Tauranga	and the second of the second o	4 4 11 4077 6	100 7
15356	Palmerston North	Primary Finance Corporation Limited	15 March 1976	82 Broadway, Palmerston North.
14460	Dannevirke	Private Acceptances Limited	1 April 1976	virke.
14876 15439	Auckland Dunedin			193A Symonds Street, Auckland.
11942 15486	Waihi Auckland			Opatito Road, Paeroa.  Avenue Buildings, 149 Greys Avenue,
15453 15753	Auckland Wellington		4 4 11 4000	Corner of Ballance and Featherston Streets,
15886	Wanganui	Pukenamu Properties Limited	. 31 March 1976	Wellington. 19 Ridgway Street, Wanganui.
15731	Wellington		10 3 5 1 1077	